City of Perth

Applications Approved 03/01/2024 - 09/01/2024

Application Number |Application Description Primary Propery Address m

DA-2023/5332

DA-2023/5334

DA-2023/5376

SEC40-2023/5407

DA-2023/5420

DA-2023/5433

DA-2023/5434

DA-2023/5435

Retrospective approval for the installation of window signage for ‘Spartan
First’

Change of use from ‘Storage’ and 'Dining' to tavern and function/event
space ('Entertainment') including works

Additions to external shop front area

CU29 (Australian Culinary School Pty Ltd)

Additions to an existing carport to create a garage

Hoarding Signage

Change of use from short term accommodation (‘Special Residential’) to
permanent accommodation (‘Residential’)

Change of use from serviced apartment (‘Special Residential’) to multiple
dwelling (‘Residential’)

Report ID: PINF-182 Applications Approved
Generated By COP\\nlaffin

660 Murray Street
WEST PERTH WA 6005

77-85 Barrack Street

PERTH WA 6000

Unit 1-35/189 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000

1275 Hay Street

WEST PERTH WA 6005

26 Haig Park Circle

EAST PERTH WA 6004
"WESTPAC JUNCTION"

110 William Street

PERTH WA 6000

Unit 72/193 Hay Street

EAST PERTH WA 6004

Unit 31/122 Mounts Bay Road
PERTH WA 6000

Page1of1

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved - Section 40

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

08/01/2024

05/01/2024

03/01/2024

09/01/2024

08/01/2024

08/01/2024

08/01/2024

08/01/2024

Last run on 15/01/2024 9:16:37 AM
http://bissrsprod/ReportServer



