



Applications Approved 03/01/2024 - 09/01/2024

Application Number	Application Description	Primary Propery Address	Decision	Decision Date
DA-2023/5332	Retrospective approval for the installation of window signage for 'Spartan First'	660 Murray Street WEST PERTH WA 6005	Approved	08/01/2024
DA-2023/5334	Change of use from 'Storage' and 'Dining' to tavern and function/event space ('Entertainment') including works	77-85 Barrack Street PERTH WA 6000	Approved	05/01/2024
DA-2023/5376	Additions to external shop front area	Unit 1-35/189 St Georges Terrace PERTH WA 6000	Approved	03/01/2024
SEC40-2023/5407	CU29 (Australian Culinary School Pty Ltd)	1275 Hay Street WEST PERTH WA 6005	Approved - Section 40	09/01/2024
DA-2023/5420	Additions to an existing carport to create a garage	26 Haig Park Circle EAST PERTH WA 6004	Approved	08/01/2024
DA-2023/5433	Hoarding Signage	"WESTPAC JUNCTION" 110 William Street PERTH WA 6000	Approved	08/01/2024
DA-2023/5434	Change of use from short term accommodation ('Special Residential') to permanent accommodation ('Residential')	Unit 72/193 Hay Street EAST PERTH WA 6004	Approved	08/01/2024
DA-2023/5435	Change of use from serviced apartment ('Special Residential') to multiple dwelling ('Residential')	Unit 31/122 Mounts Bay Road PERTH WA 6000	Approved	08/01/2024
	8			